European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Bahrain National + SE Championship H
(National Championship)

ECAHO

Manama, Bahrain
29 Nov 2023, Yearling Fillies

A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: REMAS AL 91.1
LAYAL
Colour: bay s 19.5
Owner: MOHSEN ALI m 19 19.5 19 19 19.5 19.5 19.5
ABDULLA HUSAIN el )@l 17.5 18 18 18 18.5 18 18.5
Breeder: Al Layal
Stud LEGS 16 15.5 15,5 15.5 15 15 15
MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 18.5 19.5
2nd Name: HK DEENA 90.6
Colour: bay
Owner: Mohammed
Alhaiki
Breeder: Mohammed
Alhaiki

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

3rd Name: SABREEN AL 90.4
SULTANA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL SULTANA
STUD

o]0 )l 17.5
Breeder: AL
SULTANA STUD LEGS 15.5
[\ [e)V/N 19.5

4th Name: MAJARRAH 90.3
NS
Colour: grey TYPE 19
Owner: ALNASEEM m 19
STUD 17.5 18 18 18.5 18 17.5 18
Breeder: ALNASEEM
STUD 15.5 155 15,5 15.5 15 15 155

MOVE 19 19 18,5 19 18.5 18,5 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SHAHAD AL
NAWADER

Colour: grey
Owner: AL
NAWADER
ARABIANS
Breeder: AL
NAWADER
ARABIANS

Name: PRL REEM
Colour: bay
Owner: PEARLS
STUD

Breeder: PEARLS
STUD

Name: MAYASA
ALMAHA

Colour: grey
Owner: OSAMA
ABDULLA AL
HARAM/AL MAHA
STUD

Breeder: OSAMA
ABDULLA AL
HARAM/AL MAHA
STUD

Name: RK HALA
Colour: grey
Owner: KAYAN
RAJAB

Breeder: KAYAN
RAJAB

Name: Y.K.
SULTANA LAHDAN
Colour: grey
Owner: YUSUF
KHALID YUSUF
LAHDAN

Breeder: LAHDAN
STUD

20

TYPE [BE
m 185
:
15.5

88.8

88.7

BODY RVAs
LEGS 15.5

88.4

:Jelo )@ 17.5
LEGS 15.5

88.3

:Jelo )@ 17.5
LEGS 15
MOVE 19




10th Name: A.T NAJLA 86.9
Colour: chestnut
Owner: mahmood

18.5

18.5 18 19

albahrani 185 19 18 18 185 185
Brecder: ATYAB 175 17 175 17 175 18
STUD

LEGS 155 15 15 14.5 15 15 15
MOVE 18 18,5 18 17.5 18 175 18

Judges

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA

A.A. = Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG

M.A. = Mousa Abullatif Al Mansour, KW

M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG

N.A. = Nasser Al-Bulushi, QA

N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW
-, AF



Manama, Bahrain
29 Nov 2023, Yearling Fillies

B
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: M.J AL 90.9
HANOUF
Colour: grey s 19
Owner: MR. SALMAN mls.s 19 19 19.5 19 19 19.5
YAQOOB BODY 17.5 18 18 18.5 17.5 18 18
Breeder: AL MIERAG
STUD LEGS 16 15.5 15,5 15,5 15.5 15 15
(\J[e)V/S 19.5 18.5 195 195 19.5 19 19
2nd Name: ASRAR AL 90.1
FAHAD
Colour: bay LuE 19.5
Owner: AL FAHAD m 19 19 18.5 19 19 19 19
STUD BODY 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 18 17.5
Breeder: AL FAHAD
STUD LEGS 16 15.5 15.5 15 14.5 15 15.5
MOVE 19 19 19.5 19 19 19 19
3rd Name: A.Q. REEM 89.8
Colour: -
Owner: MR.YASER
ALQATTAN
Breeder: MR.RASHID
MOHAMED
4th Name: TFK BASMA 89.7
Colour: grey
Owner: TFK

STUD/TALAL KANOO
Breeder: TFK
STUD/TALAL KANOO

9
8
[ 155 155 155 155 155 155 155
18.5 185 19 185 185 18 18




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: HA MUHRA
Colour: bay

Owner: MR. HABIB
ABBAS ABDULLA
SALMAN

Breeder: MARBAT AL
HAYARAM

Name: SHAYKHAT
AL THORAYYAH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MR.
ABDULLA AL DOR
(AL DOR STUD)
Breeder: AL
THORAYYAH STUD

Name: NOURA
ALJUDE

Colour: -

Owner: MR.
MAHMOOD BADER
Breeder: MR.
MAHMOOD BADER

Name: HA SUMANA
Colour: bay

Owner: MR. HABIB
ABBAS ABDULLA
SALMAN

Breeder: MARBAT AL
HAYARAM

Name: NILA
ALANOOD

Colour: black
Owner: MR. KHALID
AHMED

Breeder: ALANOOD
STUD

89.3

89

88.8

88.4

87.8

BODY RWAS
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18

TYPE 18.5

[T =5
18 17.5
16 155
185 105

TYPE

BODY 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 18.5

m 18 19
175 18
155 155
18 185

TYPE L
m 18 18
17 175
15 15

(oA 17.5 19

18.5
18
15.5
19

19
17.5
15
18.5

18.5

17.5
15
18.5

18.5
18
15

18.5

19
17.5
15
18.5

18.5
17.5
15
18.5

18
17.5
14.5
18.5

18
17.5
15
18

18
17.5
14.5

18

19
18
15
18

19
17.5
15
18

18.5
17.5
15
18.5

19

18

15
18.5

19
17.5
15
18.5

18.5
18
15
19



0 Name: MARWA AL No detailed scorecard available
RAHEEL

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL RAHEEL
ARABIANS

Breeder: AL RAHEEL
ARABIANS

Judges

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA

A.A. = Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG

M.A. = Mousa Abullatif Al Mansour, KW

M.F. s Mahmood Faraj, BH

N.A. = Nasser Al-Bulushi, QA

N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW
I -, AF



Manama, Bahrain
29 Nov 2023, SE Junior

Fillies
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: MAYARAH AL 91.3 A.M.
RASHEDIAH
Colour: grey s 19.5
Owner: Al Rashediah m 19
t
Stud BODY K
Breeder: Al
Rashediah Stud LEGS 15.5 15.5 16 15.5 15.5 15 15
MOVE 18 19 19 18.5 19 19 19.5
2nd Name: NAJDIYA AL- 91.3
ZAIN
Colour: grey s 19.5
Owner: DR. BASHAR m19.5 19.5 195 195 195 195 195
AL SAYED - AL-ZAIN :fe]))@ 18 185 18 185 185 18 18.5
STUD
Breeder: DR. LEGS 15.5 15.5 16 15.5 15 15 15
BASHAR AL SAYED )W 185 19 195 19 185 19 185

3rd

4th

(AL-ZAIN STUD)

Name: RAZAN 91
ALKHAIR

Colour: bay

Owner: ALKHAIR
ARABIANS

Breeder: ALKHAIR
ARABIANS

Name: A.H. FARHA 90
Colour: chestnut

Owner: MS.HANAN
ALBUFLASA

Breeder: MR.ALI

ALBANNA




5th

6th

Name: AL DANA AL-
ZAIN

Colour: grey

Owner: DR. BASHAR
AL SAYED - AL-ZAIN
STUD

Breeder: DR.
BASHAR AL SAYED
(AL-ZAIN STUD)

Name: FARASHA AL
SHAKOURA

Colour: bay

Owner: AL
SHAKOURA FARM
Breeder: AL
SHAKOURA FARM

Name: SHERIN AL
RASHEDIAH

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Rashediah
Stud

Breeder: Al
Rashediah Stud

Name: NAYLA AL
MISHAL

Colour: grey

Owner: MR. BADER
BAQER

Breeder: AL MISHAL
ARABIANS

Name: MARRAKESH
AL-ZAIN

Colour: grey

Owner: DR. BASHAR
AL SAYED - AL-ZAIN
STUD

Breeder: DR.
BASHAR AL SAYED
(AL-ZAIN STUD)

89.8

88.7

TYPE

:{elp )@ 18.5 18 18 18 17.5 18 18

15 15 155 145 145 145 15

19 18,5 185 18.5 18 18,5 18.5

185 19

19 185 19 18,5 185 18.5 185
18 175 18 18 17.5 175 18
15 15,5 15,5 155 15 15 15
18.5 185 185 18.5 18 18,5 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



0 Name: PHOTON
Colour: chestnut
Owner: LAALEE AL
BAHRAIN STUD
Breeder: LAALEE AL
BAHRAIN STUD

Judges

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA

A.A. = Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG

M.F. mm Mahmood Faraj, BH

M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG

N.A. = Nasser Al-Bulushi, QA

N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW
-, AF

No detailed scorecard available



Manama, Bahrain
29 Nov 2023, SE Senior

Mares
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: NILEROSE AL 91

RASHEDIAH

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Rashediah
Stud

Breeder: Al

Rashediah Stud LEGS 15.5
[\ [0AV4 3 18

2nd Name: AM JAWAHER 90.7
Colour: grey

Owner: MR. TYPE 19

MOHAMMED YUSUF m 19

ALMAARAFI osal 175 18 175 18 18 18 185

Breeder: AL

MAARAFI STUD Bi@® 16 155 155 155 145 15 15
Y #® 19 185 185 19 18 185 19

3rd Name: ASFURAT AL 90.7
SULTAANA
Colour: grey

Owner: Alorasia 9

Stud 8

Breeder: Mr Abed El

Hadi Raja 15.5 15,5 155 155 15,5 15,5 15.5

([ 18.5 19 19 19 18.5 19 19

4th Name: M AL JALEELA 90.6
Colour: grey
Owner: MR. ALI
RAFEA DHARI
Breeder: AL
MAARAFI STUD




5th Name: HIYAM AL 90.5
RASHEDIAH
Colour: grey

19.5

19

Owner: Al Rashediah 19 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 19.5

Stud BODY 17.5 18 17.5 175 17.5 18 18

Breeder: Al

Rashediah Stud LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 15 15.5 15.5
19 19 18,5 18.5 185 19

6th Name: SHAHLA AL 89.9

SHAKHOURA

Colour: grey 19 19

Owner: Al 18 19.5 19 19 19 19

Shakhoura Farm 175 18 18 175 17.5 185

Breeder: Al

Shakhoura Farm LEGS 15.5 15.5 15 15.5 15.5 15 15

(A 38 18.5 185 19 19 19 185 19

Judges

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA

M.A. = Mousa Abullatif Al Mansour, KW

M.F. @ Mahmood Faraj, BH

M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG

N.A. = Nasser Al-Bulushi, QA

N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW
-, AF



Manama, Bahrain
29 Nov 2023, Fillies 2 years old

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: SS TANITA
TIKARAM

Colour: grey

Owner: MR.
MUSTAFA RAJAB
Breeder:
PUROSANGUE ITALY

Name: HK JORY
Colour: grey
Owner: MR.
MOHAMMED
ALHAIKI
Breeder: MR.
MOHAMMED
ALHAIKI

Name: WALKIRIE L.
Colour: grey

Owner: MR.
MUSTAFA RAJAB
Breeder: LUBOCHINA
ARABIANS

Name: MONA O.A
Colour: grey

Owner: MR. OMAR
MOHAMED ALATAWI
Breeder: SAYED
JALAL JAAFAR

Score Detail

91.7

90.6

90.2

89.9

A.M.
TYPE 19.5
[ -
:

LEGS 15.5
(([e)V/ 3 19.5

TYPE 19

[ o5
o
:
185

9
8

LEGS 15.5

15.5
19

19
18.5
15.5
18.5

15.5
18.5

15
19.5

19.5

17.5

15.5
19

15.5
18.5

15.5
19.5

19.5
18
15.5
19

15.5
19

15
19

19
18
155
19

15.5
18.5

15
19.5

19.5
18
15
19

15
18.5

15.5
19.5

19
18
15.5
18.5

15.5
18.5




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: Y.K. AMIRA
Colour: grey

Owner: MR YUSUF
KHALID YUSUF
AHMED LAHDAN
Breeder: MR YUSUF
KHALED YUSUF
AHMED LAHDAN

Name: BFS SHEIKHA
Colour: bay

Owner: MR. HAMAD
MOHAMED
BUFARSAN

Breeder: MR. HAMAD
MOHAMED
BUFARSAN

Name: SHOOQ AL
MAJED

Colour: grey

Owner: MR. MAJED
FAHAD MAJED
ALQAHTANI

Breeder: MR. KHALIL
EBRAHIM AHMED

Name: AG NAJLA
Colour: bay

Owner: ALUGAIDAT
STABLE

Breeder: ALUGAIDAT
STABLE

Name: M.K.
MANAYER

Colour: grey

Owner: MR
MOHAMED KHALID
YOSAF AHMED
LAHDAN

Breeder: MR
MOHAMED KHALID
YUSUF AHMED
LAHDAN

89.7

89.6

89.4

88.7

88.3

LEGS 15.5
(u[e)V -9l 18.5

LEGS 15.5
MOVE Rk

TYPE 19

:Jolo )@ 17.5
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

18.5
17.5
16
18.5

18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

18
17.5

15
18.5

18.5
17.5
15
18.5

18.5
18
15.5
19




Judges

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
A.A. = Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG
M.A. = Mousa Abullatif Al Mansour, KW
M.F. 3 Mahmood Faraj, BH
M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG
N.A. = Nasser Al-Bulushi, QA

-, AF



Manama, Bahrain
29 Nov 2023, Fillies 2 years old

B
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: FAREEDA AL 91.5
ASMAR
Colour: bay
Owner: MR. MOHSEN
ABDULAMEER
Breeder:
ALARRAYEDH
STABLE YTe)V/38 19.5
2nd Name: LUJAIN A.) 91.4
Colour: grey
Owner: MR. A 195
ABDULLA ALNOAIMI m 19.5 19.5 195 195 195 20
Breeder: Al Jawhara A 18 18 18 18 18 18
Stud
LEGS 15,5 155 15 16 16 15.5
([e)V/Z3W 185 185 19 19 19 19
3rd Name: BROOQ A.] 90.9
Colour: bay
Owner: MR. ALI
GHAZI ARABI
Breeder: Al Jawhara Bopy BEE
Stud
LEGS 16
(Y[e)V/ 3 18.5
4th Name: SARRAA AL- 90.7
MUHARRAQ

Colour: grey

Owner: MR. HUSAIN 9

ABDULLA HUSAIN 8

ABDULLA

Breeder: AL- 15.5 15.5 16 15.5 15,5 15.5

MUHARRAQ STUD Y)Y/ 19 19 195 19 19 19

19.5
18
15.5
19

15.5
19



5th Name: AJAYEB
ALAJLAN
Colour: grey
Owner: MR. SAAD
KHALED SAAD
Breeder: MR. SAAD
KHALED SAAD

90.2

6th Name: MAYAR
ALMEABAD
Colour: grey
Owner: MR. YAQOOB
YOUSIF AHMED ALI
ALMEABAD
Breeder: MR. SAAD
EBRAHIM SAAD
SALEM RASHED

90.1

7th Name: A.T. NOOF
Colour: grey
Owner: MR.
MOHAMED ADEL
EBRAHIM SANAD
ALI ALFADHALA
Breeder: ATYAB
STUD

89.5

0 Name: RAW'AH AL
MOHANNA
Colour: grey
Owner: AL
MOHANNA STUD
Breeder: AL
MOHANNA STUD

Judges

A.M.
A.A.
M.A.
M.F.
M.M
N.A.

m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
= Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG
= Mousa Abullatif Al Mansour, KW
m Mahmood Faraj, BH

. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG
= Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW
I -, AF

LEGS 15.5
MOVE Rk

18.5

19

19 185 19 19 19 19.5

175 175 18 18 18 18
LEGS 155 155 15 155 155 155 15
MOVE 18 18 18,5 185 185 185 18.5

No detailed scorecard available



Manama, Bahrain
29 Nov 2023, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: MOZOON
Colour: bay

Owner: SH. KHALIFA
BIN SALMAN
ALKHALIFA

Breeder: MR. ALI
HAMAD ALMOHSEN

Name: NOOR
ALHURYAH
Colour: grey
Owner: ALNOOR
STUD

Breeder: MR ADEL
NASER AHMED
HASAN

Name: WAJANA L
Colour: bay
Owner: MR.
MUSTAFA RAGAB
Breeder:
POLSKIKULB
WYSCICOW

Name: LAMAR A.)
Colour: grey

Owner: MR.
ABDULLA ALNOAIMI
Breeder: Al Jawhara
Stud

Score Detail

92.1

91.6

91.5

920.4

LEGS 15.5
(([eAV/ 3N 19.5

TYPE 19.5

s

A.A.
TYPE 19.5
[ -
o

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 19
BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
(([eAV/-3m 18.5

19
18.5
15.5
19.5

15.5
19

17.5
15
18.5

19
18
15.5
19.5

16
19

18
15.5
18.5

19.5

18.5

15.5
19

15.5
19

18
15.5
19

19
18
15
19

14.5
18.5

18.5
15
18.5

19
18
15.5
19

15.5
19.5

17.5
15
18.5

19.5
18
15.5
19.5

15.5
19

18
15.5
18.5



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: RAWAN
Colour: bay

Owner: MR.
MOHAMED AHMED
ALKHATHLAN
Breeder: Mr. FADHEL
GHULOOM ISMAEEL
HAIDER

Name: BFS
SHEHANA

Colour: bay

Owner: MR. AHMED
ALI ABDULLA
ALBEDAL

Breeder: MR. HAMAD
MOHAMED
BUFARSAN

Name: ALJUDE JUDE
Colour: grey

Owner: MR.
MAHMOOD BADER
Breeder: MR.
MAHMOOD BADER

Name: KATARA AL
YACOUB

Colour: bay

Owner: MS.HANAN
ALBUFLASA
Breeder: AL YACOUB
STUD

Name: REMA A.)
Colour: grey

Owner: MR.
MOHAMED JASIM
BUJANDAL

Breeder: Al Jawhara
Stud

20

89.7

89.6

88.7

88.7

TYPE 19
el 17.5

LEGS 15.5
MOVE iR

:Jelo )@ 17.5
LEGS 15.5
19

MOVE kR

TYPE

:lelo )@ 17.5
LEGS 15

:Jelo )@ 17.5
LEGS
MOVE kR

18.5
17.5
15.5
19.5

18
17.5
15.5
18.5

19
19
17.5
15
19.5

19
18.5
18
15
19

19
18.5
17.5
15
19.5

18.5
18.5
18
15.5
19

18.5
17.5
15
19.5

18.5
18
15.5
19

19
18
15.5
19.5

18.5
18
15.5
19

18.5
18
15.5
19.5

19
18
15.5
19




Judges

A.A. = Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG

M.A. = Mousa Abullatif Al Mansour, KW

M.F. m Mahmood Faraj, BH

M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG

N.A. = Nasser Al-Bulushi, QA

N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW
-, AF



Manama, Bahrain
29 Nov 2023, Mares 4 years old and older

A
Position Horse
1st Name: TFK GHALIA
Colour: bay
Owner: TFK Stud
Breeder: TFK Stud
2nd Name: ORA ALJAZLA

3rd

4th

Colour: bay
Owner: Alorasia
Stud

Breeder: Alorasia
Stud

Name: ZUMORODA
AL SHAHAB

Colour: bay

Owner: SADEQ
ABBAS DHAHI
Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Name: YA-NOVA
Colour: bay
Owner: MR.YASER
ALQATTAN
Breeder: ATYAB
STUD

Score Detail

91.4

91.3

90.9

90.3

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 19.5

[ -
BODY 18
16

LEGS
(y[oAV/ 3l 18.5

TYPE

BODY 18
LEGS 15.5
(y[o)V/ 3l 19.5

19
18.5
15.5

19

19.5
18
15
19

19.5
18.5
16
18.5

19.5

18.5

15.5
19

19.5

18.5

14.5
19

19.5
18
15

18.5




5th Name: AL JOUD 85.1
Colour: bay
Owner: MR EBRAHIM TYPE 18

HAFEDH EBRAHIM 175 175 17.5 18 17.5 175 17.5

ALDOSERI GV 175 175 18 175 175 175 17

Breeder: MR.
MOHAMED T 145 15 15 15 14 15 145
EBRAHIM WUl 18 175 18 175 17.5 17.5 17.5
MOHAMED SALEH

MOOSA

18

17.5 17.5 18

0 Name: BFS No detailed scorecard available
SHOMOOKH
Colour: bay
Owner: MR. HAMAD
MOHAMED
BUFARSAN
Breeder: MR. HAMAD
MOHAMED
BUFARSAN

Judges

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
A.A. = Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG

M.A. = Mousa Abullatif Al Mansour, KW
M.F. = Mahmood Faraj, BH

M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG
N.A. = Nasser Al-Bulushi, QA

N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW



Manama, Bahrain

29 Nov 2023, Mares 4 years old and older

B

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: AMS JORY 91
Colour: grey
Owner: MR. HABIB
ABBAS ABDULLA
SALMAN
Breeder: AL
MUDHAHKA STUD

18

18
16 15 15,5 15.5 15 15,5 155

([ 19.5 19.5 195 19 19 185 19

2nd Name: REEM 88.4

ALANOOD
Colour: black TYPE 18.5 19

19
Owner: MR. KHALED m 19 185 185 18.5 18 18.5 19

AHMED MOHAMED oo)'@ 175 175 175 175 175 17.5 18
Breeder: MS.

ALANOOD LEGS 155 15 155 155 15 15 15

SHARAFUDDIN Y\ 185 185 185 185 18 185 185
ALGAOUD

0 Name: AALI No detailed scorecard available
NIRVANA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MR HUSSAIN
AL MOUADHAN
Breeder: AALI STUD

0 Name: JAWHARA AL No detailed scorecard available
JABRIYEH
Colour: bay
Owner: SH.
MOHAMMED ALI
ALSABAH
Breeder: ALJABRIYEH
STUD

0 Name: MAGNUM'S No detailed scorecard available
FORTUNE K.A
Colour: bay
Owner: Alorasia
Stud
Breeder: NV
ZOUTEKREKEN -
GHEYSENS PAUL



0 Name: NAIF BY No detailed scorecard available
NAADIAH

Colour: grey
Owner: AL
MOHANNA STU
Breeder: UCCIARDI
GIUSEPPE

Judges

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA

A.A. = Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG

M.A. = Mousa Abullatif Al Mansour, KW

M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG

N.A. = Nasser Al-Bulushi, QA

N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW
I -, AF



Manama, Bahrain

29 Nov 2023, Yearling Female

Championship
Position Horse

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Name: REMAS AL
LAYAL

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHSEN ALI
ABDULLA HUSAIN
Breeder: Al Layal
Stud

Name: ASRAR AL
FAHAD

Colour: bay

Owner: AL FAHAD
STUD

Breeder: AL FAHAD
STUD

Name: HK DEENA
Colour: bay

Owner: Mohammed
Alhaiki

Breeder: Mohammed
Alhaiki

Name: MAJARRAH
NS

Colour: grey

Owner: ALNASEEM
STUD

Breeder: ALNASEEM
STUD

Name: M.]J AL
HANOUF

Colour: grey

Owner: MR. SALMAN
YAQOOB

Breeder: AL MIERAG
STUD

Name: SABREEN AL
SULTANA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL SULTANA
STUD

Breeder: AL
SULTANA STUD

Score

Detail

POINTS [N S 4 4 4 4 4

POINTS 1 1 2 1 1 2

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS 1

POINTS



Judges

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA

A.A. = Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG

M.A. = Mousa Abullatif Al Mansour, KW

M.F. 3 Mahmood Faraj, BH

M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG

N.A. = Nasser Al-Bulushi, QA

N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW
I -, AF



Manama, Bahrain
29 Nov 2023, Junior Female Championship
Position Horse Score Detail

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Name: MOZOON

Colour: bay

Owner: SH. KHALIFA 4
BIN SALMAN

ALKHALIFA

Breeder: MR. ALI
HAMAD ALMOHSEN

Name: SS TANITA

TIKARAM
Colour: grey POINTS

Owner: MR.
MUSTAFA RAJAB
Breeder:
PUROSANGUE ITALY

Name: WAJANA L
Colour: bay
Owner: MR.
MUSTAFA RAGAB

Breeder:

POLSKIKULB

WwWYScCICOw

Name: NOOR

ALHURYAH

Colour: grey 2
Owner: Al Noor Stud

Breeder: ADEL

NASER AHMED

Name: LUJAIN A.)

Colour: grey

Owner: MR.
ABDULLA ALNOAIMI

Breeder: Al Jawhara

Stud

Name: BROOQ A.)

Colour: bay

Owner: MR. ALI 1
GHAZI ARABI

Breeder: Al Jawhara

Stud




0 Name: HK JORY A.M. A.A. M.A. M.F. M.M. N.A. N.A.
Colour: grey
Owner: MR.
MOHAMMED
ALHAIKI
Breeder: MR.

MOHAMMED
ALHAIKI

0 Name: SARRAA AL- A.M. A.A. M.A. M.F. M.M. N.A. N.A. ..
MUHARRAQ
Colour: grey
Owner: MR. HUSAIN
ABDULLA HUSAIN
ABDULLA

Breeder: AL-
MUHARRAQ STUD

0 Name: FAREEDA AL A.M. A.A. M.A. M.F. M.M. N.A. N.A.
ASMAR

Colour: bay
Owner: MR. MOHSEN

ABDULAMEER

Breeder:

ALARRAYEDH

STABLE

Judges

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA

A.A. = Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG

M.A. = Mousa Abullatif Al Mansour, KW

M.F. @ Mahmood Faraj, BH

M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG

N.A. = Nasser Al-Bulushi, QA

N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW
I -, AF



Manama, Bahrain

29 Nov 2023, Senior Female

Championship

Position Horse Score Detail

GOLD  Name: TFK GHALIA
Colour: bay

Owner: TFK Stud el 4

Breeder: TFK Stud

SILVER  Name: ORA ALJAZLA
Colour: bay

Owner: Alorasia POINTS pw:

Stud
Breeder: Alorasia
Stud

BRONZE Name: YA-NOVA
Colour: bay
Owner: MR.YASER
ALQATTAN
Breeder: ATYAB
STUD

4 Name: AMS JORY .M.
Colour: grey
Owner: MR. HABIB 1
ABBAS ABDULLA
SALMAN
Breeder: AL
MUDHAHKA STUD

5 Name: ZUMORODA
AL SHAHAB
Colour: bay
Owner: SADEQ
ABBAS DHAHI
Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar

Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

0 Name: REEM A.M. A.A. M.A. M.F. M.M. N.A. N.A.

ALANOOD

Colour: black
Owner: MR. KHALED

AHMED MOHAMED

Breeder: MS.

ALANOOD

SHARAFUDDIN

ALGAOUD




Judges

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA

A.A. = Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG

M.A. = Mousa Abullatif Al Mansour, KW

M.F. 3 Mahmood Faraj, BH

M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG

N.A. = Nasser Al-Bulushi, QA

N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW
-, AF
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